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Licensed Professional (LP) Directory - ENERGY STAR Multifamily High Rise 
Learn more about the Role of Licensed Professionals at: www.energystar.gov/mfhr/lp 

Company 
Individual 

Name 
Company or Individual Email 

Role in 
Organization 

City State Service Territory 

Approved 
Proposed 

Design 
Submittal 

(PDS) 

Approved 
As Built 

Submittal 
(ABS) 

Beyond Efficiency, 
Inc. 

Katy 
Hollbacher 

katy@beyondefficiency.us PE Berkely CA CA Yes Yes 

Center for Energy 
and Environment 

Russ Landry rlandry@mncee.org PE Minneapolis MN MN, WI Yes Yes 

CLEAResult Henry Harvey henry.harvey@clearesult.com PE 
Austin; 

Westborough 
TX; 
MA 

CT, MA, ME, NH, 
RI, VT 

Yes Yes 

GDS Associates, 
Inc. 

Dina Pinnell dina.pinnell@gdsassociates.com PE Manchester NH MA, NH Yes Yes 

Jordan and Skala 
Engineers 

Marc Holland mholland@jordanskala.com PE Atlanta GA 
CO, FL, GA, NC, 

TN, TX 
Yes Yes 

Kitchen and 
Associates 

Alkesh Taylor ataylor@kitchenandassociates.com PE Collingwood NJ 

CT; Washington, 
DC; DE; Boston, 

MA; MD; NJ; NYC, 
NY; PA 

Yes Yes 

LTLB Envirotecture 
Laureen 
Blissard 

Blissardl@LTLBenv.com RA Naperville IL IL, IN, WI Yes Yes 

MaGrann 
Associates 

Douglas 
McCleery 

dougmccleery@magrann.com PE Mount Laurel NJ 

CT; Washington, 
DC; DE; Boston, 

MA; MD; NJ; NYC, 
NY; PA 

Yes Yes 

Steven Winter 
Associates, Inc. 

Steven Winter esmfhr@swinter.com RA NYC NY 
CT; Washington, 
DC; MA; MD; NJ; 

NY; PA; VA 
Yes Yes 

For more information on becoming listed please contact: mfhr@energystar.gov 
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